
BID2019-01 ROADWAY RESTORATION FOR THE CITY OF TRENTON FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, WATER UTILITY BID OPENING JANUARY 4, 2019 

AT 11:00AM (PREVAILING WAGE APPLIES)

BID2019-01 ROADWAY RESTORATION FOR THE CITY OF TRENTON FOR 

THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, WATER UTILITY (PREVAILING 

WAGE APPLIES)

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 2

NAME OF BIDDER DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION RUSLING PAVING& CONCRETE LLC

ADDRESS 35 BEAVERSON BLVD 8 IRVEN STREET

CITY, STATE, ZIP BRICK, NJ 08723 TRENTON, NJ 08638

CONTACT NAME JOHN KOVACS LEONARD LIBERTO

TELEPHONE 732-262-7444 609-771-4303

FAX 732-262-7795 609-771-6802

E-MAIL DIAMONDJOHNA@YAHOO.COM RUSLING@AOL.COM
STOCKHOLDER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT INCLUDED INCLUDED

BID GUARANTEE 10% BONDEX INSURANCE COMPANY W.P.O.A/PHILIP S. TOBEY 10% FIRST INDEMNITY OF AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY W.P.O.A/CARMEN J. CAVALIERE

CONSENT SURETY BONDEX INSURANCE COMPANY FIRST INDEMNITY OF AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY

PERFORMANCE BOND AND LABOR AND MATERIAL PAYMENT BOND REQUIRED PRIOR TO AWARD WITH SIGNED CONTRACTS REQUIRED PRIOR TO AWARD WITH SIGNED CONTRACTS

REQUIRED EVIDENCE EEO/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REGULATIONS 

QUESTIONAIRE INCLUDED INCLUDED

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA N/A N/A

NOTICE OF INTENT TO SUBCONTRACT FORM NONE NONE

PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION CERT.#69394 EXP. 3/7/2020 CERT.#51258 EXP. 10/30/2019

NJ BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE INCLUDED INCLUDED

PREVAILING WAGE STATEMENT INCLUDED INCLUDED

NON-COLLUSION AFFADAVIT INCLUDED INCLUDED

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990 LANGUAGE INCLUDED INCLUDED

DISCLOSURE OF INVESTED ACTIVITIES IN IRAN INCLUDED INCLUDED

EQUIPMENT CERTIFICATION INCLUDED INCLUDED

DEBARMENT NOTICE INCLUDED INCLUDED

THREE (3) REFERENCES INCLUDED

EIC CERT.#22398 EXP. 05/15/2025 CERT.#15790 EXP. 05/15/2024

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE REQUIRED FROM AWARDED VENDOR REQUIRED FROM AWARDED VENDOR

INSURANCE AND INDEMNIFICATION INCLUDED INCLUDED

CITY OF TRENTON RESIDENT POLICY INCLUDED

ETHIC COMPLAINT DISCLOSURE FORM INCLUDED INCLUDED

COMPLIANCE PERIOD OF SIXTY (60) CALENDAR DAYS YES YES

EMERGENCY SERVICES YES YES

EXCEPTIONS NONE NONE

TOTAL BID FOR CONTRACT FOR ITEMS# 1-19 $508,948.00 SEE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN OF PRICING $651,265.00 SEE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN OF PRICING

FATAL FLAW NONE NONE

mailto:DIAMONDJOHNA@YAHOO.COM
mailto:RUSLING@AOL.COM#











